



# CIS-VR<sup>Q&As</sup>

Certified Implementation Specialist - Vulnerability Response

## Pass ServiceNow CIS-VR Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/cis-vr.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by ServiceNow  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

What is the purpose of Scoped Applications?

- A. Suppliers can only charge for applications when they are scoped
- B. Scoped applications are scalable, Global applications are not
- C. Scoping encapsulates and protects data and functionality
- D. An application needs to be scoped in order to be deployed as a plugin

Correct Answer: C

Reference: [https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-application-development/page/build/applications/concept/c\\_ApplicationScope.html](https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-application-development/page/build/applications/concept/c_ApplicationScope.html)

---

### QUESTION 2

A list of software weaknesses is known as:

- A. National Vulnerability Database (NVD)
- B. Common Vulnerability and Exposure (CVE)
- C. National Institute of Science and Technology (NIST)
- D. Common Weaknesses Enumeration (CWE)

Correct Answer: D

Reference: [https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerability/response/concept/c\\_VulnerabilityResponse.html](https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerability/response/concept/c_VulnerabilityResponse.html)

---

### QUESTION 3

Which of the following best describes a Vulnerability Group?

- A. Groups VIs using a Filter against Vulnerable Item Fields
- B. A Filter defining a sub-set of CIs to be treated as a group
- C. The User Group assigned to resolving the Vulnerable Item
- D. Must have a corresponding filter group

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/orlando-security-management/page/product/vulnerabilityresponse/concept/vulnerability-groups.html>

---



#### QUESTION 4

sn\_vul.itsm\_popup is the property that is set to True or False based on the customer desire for a popup when creating a Problem or Change record from a Vulnerability or VI record.

- A. True
- B. False

Correct Answer: B

Reference: [https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/istanbul-security-management/page/product/vulnerabilityresponse/reference/r\\_PropVuln.html](https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/istanbul-security-management/page/product/vulnerabilityresponse/reference/r_PropVuln.html)

---

#### QUESTION 5

Which of the following best describes the Vulnerable Item State Approval Workflow?

- A. It is read-only, you can only change the Assignment Group members for the approval
- B. It exists in the Security Operations Common scope so it can be modified by any Security Operations Admin
- C. It can only be modified by System Administrators
- D. It runs against the [sn\_vul\_change\_approval] table

Correct Answer: D

Reference: [https://community.servicenow.com/community?id=community\\_questionandsys\\_id=ea57a122db1edb8058dcf4621f961983](https://community.servicenow.com/community?id=community_questionandsys_id=ea57a122db1edb8058dcf4621f961983)

[CIS-VR PDF Dumps](#)

[CIS-VR Study Guide](#)

[CIS-VR Braindumps](#)